Stundenlauf Frauen
15.680 Bussmann, Elke 66
15.657 Pesarra (Koéhn), Claudia 66
15.646 Walter, Daniela 50
15.557 Brandenburg (Kollorz), Barbara 67
15.502 Wiethake, Kerstin 60
15.441 Koéhne, Manuela 65
15.397 Kahmann, Kerstin 73
15.357 Stockmann, Petra 74
15.306 Kipp, Michelle 90
15.150 Krajenski (Holzberger), Dr. Andrea 65
15.425 Bontjer (Knoop), Hilde 63
15.272 Kulenkampff, Katharina 83
15.225 Ahrens, Sabine 42
15.100 Timmes, Sabrina 80
15.080 Engau, Merit 58
15.079 Mirre, Marion 40
15.030 Spallek, Christiane 65
14.982 Bdge, Anna 77
14.975 Friedrich, Katrin 69
14.955 Kwiatkowski, Astrid 69
14.903 Bottcher, Paula 94
14.880 Beyer (Dopp), Antonia 66
14.858 Wagner, Dana 83
14.836 Friedrich, Eva 51
14.835 Dreyer, Monika 54
14.832 Kafer, Marianne 46
14.830 Botzon, Ricarda 66
14.750 Kock (Orth), Maren 90
14.725 Sackmann, Petra 65
14.701 Janisch, Sandra 69
14.680 Vedder, Elke 67
14.672 Voigt, Katharina 84
14.658 Meier (Traue), Simone 67
14.644 May, Rosemarie 40
14.643 Stahlhut, Aida 82
14.632 Weber-Badili, Rachida 66
14.583 Sahlmann, Sandra 78
14.563 Pape, Martina 65
14.552 Behrens, Edith 52
14.475 Frewer, Elisabeth 84
14.457 Ehlert, Annemarie 40
14.453 Kwiatkowska, Justyna 87
14.441 Fangmann, Janna 90
14.413 Rohlke, Sonja 76
14.400 Hoogestraat, Sonja 76
14.400 Kohler, Meike 64
14.395 Mewes, Gwendolyn 84
14.392 Friedrich, Birgit 62
14.375 Bitter, Anja 69
14.365 Jurrens, Inga 82
14.354 Wemmer, Karola 59
16.050 ° Andres, Bonnie 00

(NLV-Bestenlistenwettbewerb ab 1993)

OSC Damme

LG PSV Uelzen/MTV Barum

ESV Eintracht Hameln
OTB Osnabriick

LG PSV Uelzen/MTV Barum

VfL Kloster Oesede
OFV Ostercappeln

LG Osnabriick

VfL Oldenburg

SV Germania Helmstedt

SV Holtland

SV Rosche
Heidmduhler FC

TuS Varrel

RSV Seelze

SV Altencelle

LG Wilhelmshaven
LG Kreis Nord Stade
Hannover 96
Post-SV Osnabriick

VfL Oldenburg

SV Schwarz Weil} Lindern
Hannover 96

TSV Bemerode

TSV Bemerode

TSV Barsinghausen

VfL Wolfsburg

LG Emstal Dérpen

LG Osnabriick

SV Eintracht Hannover

SV Germania Twist

VfL Oldenburg

TK zu Hannover

LG Kreis Verden

TuS Niedernwohren

LG Peiner Land

TSV Neuenwalde

LAZ Hannover-Land
VfL Wolfsburg

SV Germania Helmstedt

SC Lichow

LG Nordheide

LG Goéttingen

IGAS Wendland

Emder Laufgemeinschaft
SV Rosche

LG Hannover

LG Kehdingen

SC Melle 03

Emder Laufgemeinschaft

TSV Bemerode

VfL Oldenburg

Delmenhorst
Lichow
Hameln
Melle
Lichow
Osnabriick
Melle
Osnabriick
Emden
Helmstedt

Leer
Borsum
Schortens
Delmenhorst
Alfeld

Celle
Delmenhorst
Zeven
Lehrte
Osnabriick

Delmenhorst
Schortens
Uslar
Hameln
Hameln
Alfeld
Hittfeld
Dérpen
Melle
Hannover

Borger
Delmenhorst
Hannover-Misburg
Verden

Borsum

Helmstedt
Otterndorf

Alfeld

Alfeld

Konigslutter

Lichow
Lichow
Uslar
Lichow
Emden
Lichow
Hannover
Buxtehude
Melle
Emden

Hameln

Grolkenkneten

* Kein Landesrekord, da laut DLO Wettbewerb fir WJ U20 nicht zulassig
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13.04.2002
03.10.1998
05.10.1986
20.07.1999
03.10.1998
13.07.1994
31.07.2002
11.08.1993
30.10.2016
15.10.1999

11.05.1987
26.08.2020
01.10.1988
27.04.2019
14.04.1985
14.10.1985
25.04.1998
04.09.2009
17.04.2013
05.07.2000

29.04.2017
17.06.1997
15.10.2005
25.09.1988
25.09.1988
13.04.1986
28.08.1993
03.10.2010
10.05.1994
11.10.1987

07.09.2012
24.04.2016
24.08.2000
09.09.1982
30.08.2017
14.10.2011
23.04.2016
14.04.1985
12.04.1987
06.08.2014

08.10.1983
29.09.2018
08.10.2011
26.09.2020
02.11.2008
05.10.2013
25.08.2005
04.04.2004
08.06.2005
26.10.2003

25.09.1988

03.11.2018



